
RourE 212
MAXIMUl'I OFF.PEAK FARE

A maximum off-oeak fare of 25o is charced at the followinc
times:-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30_ 16,00
I 9.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN
ONE CHILD aced under 5 years and accompanyins a fare-oaying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
payine Dassenger, is carried free,
Children aced 5 years and under l5 years and additional children aeed under 5
years wiil be charged 50 at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.
Guide dogs accompanying blind peTsons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
THE FARES SHOWil APPLY ONLY WHET.I THROUGH IOURNEYS ARE RUI
G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AI{D COI{CESSIOiIARY FARE PERl,IITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available fo. free travel over the whole of this route
du.ine the oermitted geriods:-

IYONDAYSTO FRIDAYS 09,30-I6,00
r 9.00-24,00

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24,00

All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.

PALMERS GREEI{ L.T. Goroee I

7 BOWES ROAD Brown low Rood 2

I I TELFORD ROAD Eveshom Rood 3

t2 I I CROI'|WELLROAD{

COLNEY HATCiI LANE 5

7 COPPETTS CLOSE 6

I
I

l2 7 FINCHLEY HIGH ROAD Green Mon 7

7 LO}IG LANE 8

7 I BEECHWOOD AYENUE 9

7 FINCHLEY Hen/y's Corner l0

7 BRIDGE LA]IE I I

t t GOTDERS GREEN ROAD or HEATHFIELD GARDEIIS 12

12 I 7 BREi{T CROSS ShoDDing Cenrre (or CLAREMOITIT ROAD) l3t
STAPLES COR]IER I4

7 DOLLTS HlLt LOOP !5f
VIA DOLLIS HILL LOOP

I
7

Z Z Z STAPLES CORNER 16

(Rev.7-77) t-Farezone

12 12 t
t9 ,7 12

!9 t9 12

t212 t
t9 t2 !2

19 t9 a2

24 t9

24 24

30.24

24 19 !9
24 24 !9

30 24 24

a212 7

t9 l2 17

19 t9 l7

30 30 24

30 30 30

30 30 30

24 t9 t9

24 24 t9

,217 t
t9 ,2 a2

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 24

30 30 30

2t2


